
From: Nina Lesser nlesser@petergisolfiassociates.com
Subject: GSGNY REVISED BID DUE DATE

Date: July 11, 2022 at 12:44 PM
To: Pete Nurzia pete@nurziaconstruction.com, Jim Burns jim@nurziaconstruction.com
Cc: Ronen Wilk RWilk@PeterGisolfiAssociates.com

Pete	and	Jim,
The	due	date	for	the	Girls	Scouts	Camp	Kaufmann	project	has	been	extended	to	COB	on	Friday	22
July	2022.
We	look	forward	to	receiving	your	proposal	at	that	Ime	or	before.
Thank	you	and	best	regards,
Nina
	
Nina Lesser  RA, Leed AP
Senior Associate
 
PETER GISOLFI ASSOCIATES
Architects ● Landscape Architects, LLP

566 Warburton Avenue
Hastings-on-Hudson, NY 10706
(914) 478-3677 ext. 325
 
http://www.petergisolfiassociates.com/
	

			 			 			

mailto:Lessernlesser@petergisolfiassociates.com
mailto:Lessernlesser@petergisolfiassociates.com
mailto:Nurziapete@nurziaconstruction.com
mailto:Nurziapete@nurziaconstruction.com
mailto:Burnsjim@nurziaconstruction.com
mailto:Burnsjim@nurziaconstruction.com
mailto:WilkRWilk@PeterGisolfiAssociates.com
mailto:WilkRWilk@PeterGisolfiAssociates.com
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.petergisolfiassociates.com_&d=DwMFJg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=N3XopSFtYhL8Wir7knF95sDM8wfUXBde06AduMl47mM&m=ofVTWT7filCdVwkMXnmW2l9p7GzzG6fWPmBflGS-P60&s=TSnXwurJufugXwpz8gso236dOvHPcNDLMpr8Kwy8alE&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-3A__www.facebook.com_110909294601463_&d=DwMFJg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=N3XopSFtYhL8Wir7knF95sDM8wfUXBde06AduMl47mM&m=ofVTWT7filCdVwkMXnmW2l9p7GzzG6fWPmBflGS-P60&s=da8CLysJ9BX8qeNRgr1Y0XAU3Vy9G8PasFrWS9vvJQ0&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.instagram.com_petergisolfiassociates_&d=DwMFJg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=N3XopSFtYhL8Wir7knF95sDM8wfUXBde06AduMl47mM&m=ofVTWT7filCdVwkMXnmW2l9p7GzzG6fWPmBflGS-P60&s=AbyFvToZQhzp624lAGWRV2oGH-wexhose26g3kNwarY&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.linkedin.com_company_peter-2Dgisolfi-2Dassociates&d=DwMFJg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=N3XopSFtYhL8Wir7knF95sDM8wfUXBde06AduMl47mM&m=ofVTWT7filCdVwkMXnmW2l9p7GzzG6fWPmBflGS-P60&s=c2KxVG2aTCgzNhcg5DvhRdDnkCre1qv2dCHFAmw7E84&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__twitter.com_PGA-5FArchitects&d=DwMFJg&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=N3XopSFtYhL8Wir7knF95sDM8wfUXBde06AduMl47mM&m=ofVTWT7filCdVwkMXnmW2l9p7GzzG6fWPmBflGS-P60&s=1cF5zYdRbUO2kp0n-uwgQlECwcUbdm43l9I_hVn8LHQ&e=

